
Mt. Adams School District
Compliance Coordinators

2022-2023
● Civil Rights Compliance
Officer

Shawn Thurman
Special Education Director
sthurman@masd209.org
(509) 848-5755

●District McKinney-Vento
Liaison

Cesar Hernandez
Harrah Elementary Vice Principal
chernandez@masd209.org
(509) 848-5732

● 504 Compliance Officer

Shawn Thurman
Special Education Director
sthurman@masd209.org
(509) 848-5755

●ES/MS McKinney-Vento
Building Liaison

Danette Hoagland
Harrah Elementary/Mt. Adams Middle
School Secretary
dhoagland@masd209.org
(509) 848-5702

● Title IX Compliance Officer

Shawn Thurman
Special Education Director
sthurman@masd209.org
(509) 848-5755

● HS McKinney-Vento
Building Liaison

Helen Haggerty
District Home Visitor
hhaggerty@masd209.org
(509) 874-8614

● HIB (Harassment,
Intimidation, Bullying)
Compliance Officer

Shawn Thurman
Special Education Director
sthurman@masd209.org
(509) 848-5755

● Foster Care Liaison

ES/MS – Cesar Hernandez, Counselor
(509) 848-5732
HS – Jodi Sheppard, Counselor,
jsheppard@masd209.org
(509) 874-8635

● District McKinney-Vento
Case Manager

Lorie Herrera
lherrera@masd209.org
WS:  (509) 874-8615
Harrah:  (509) 848-5767

● District Attendance Liaison

Felicia Hernandez
fhernandez@masd209.org
WS:  (509) 874-8612
Harrah:  (509) 848-5731
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